
Quest of the Grey Wizard - Index of Games Played by Year Order Played

1975

Dungeon          WON RPG 1
Game of Dungeons WON RPG 2
Orthanc WON RPG 3
Moria WON RPG 4

1977

Colossal Cave Adventure            WON Text 5
Devil's Dungeon WON RPG 6
Swords & Sorcery WON RPG 7

1978

Beneath Apple Manor WON RPG 8
Dungeon Campaign WON RPG 9
Adventureland WON Text 10
Knight's Quest WON RPG 11
Journey To The Center Of The Earth WON Text 12
House of 7 Gables WON Text 13
Treasure Hunt WON Text 14
King Tut's Tomb WON Text 15
Mystery Mansion WON Text 16
Pirate Adenture WON Text 17
Quest WON Text 18
Lords of Karma WON Text 19

1979
Akalabeth: World of Doom WON RPG 20
Dunjonquest: Temple of Apshai WON RPG 21
Dunjonquest: Datestones of Ryn WON RPG 22
Dungeonquest: Morloc's Tower WON RPG 23
Wilderness Campaign WON RPG 24
Burial Ground Adventure WON Text 25
Dog Star Adventure WON Text 26
Eamon WON Text 27
Eamon: Lair of the Minotaur WON Text 28
Superdungeon WON RPG 29
Empire of the Overmind WON Text 30
Sorcerer's Castle Adventure WON Text 31
Enchanted Island WON Text 32
Goblins WON Text 32
Eye of Kadath WON Text 33
Lost Dutchman's Gold WON Text 34
Mission Impossible WON Text 35
Voodoo Castle WON Text 36



The Count WON Text 37
Mystery Fun House WON Text 38
Voyage To Atlantis WON Text 39
Spider Mountain Adventure WON Text 40
Two Heads of the Coin WON Text 41
Strange Odyssey WON Text 42
Journey WON Text 43
Pyramid of Doom WON Text 44

1980
Rogue WON RPG 45
Adventure WON RPG 46
Hellfire Warrior WON RPG 46
Caverns of Mordia WON RPG 47
Crown of Arthain WON RPG 48
Odyssey the Compleat Apventure WON RPG 49
The Black Sage WON RPG 50
Doom Cavern WON RPG 51
Dungeon Escape NO RPG 52
Dungeons & Dragons WON RPG 53

End of 2020
Wizard's Castle  WON RPG 55
Morton's Fork WON RPG 56
Cavern of Riches WON Text 57
CIA Adventure WON Text 58
Dante's Inferno WON Text 59
Fracas WON RPG 60
Death's Dreadnought WON Text 61
Zork I                          WON Text 62
Mission Asteroid WON Graphic Adv 63
Mystery House WON Graphic Adv 64
Wizard & The Princess WON Graphic Adv 65
Gargoyle Castle WON Text 66
Ghost Town WON Text 67
Haunted Mansion WON Text 68
Volcano Adventure WON Text 69
Reality Ends      WON Text 70
Temple of the Sun WON Text 71
The Great Pyramid WON Text 72
Wizardry I: Proving Grounds of the Mad Overlord WON RPG 73
Ultima I: First Age of Darkness WON RPG 74
Ali Baba & the 40 Thieves WON RPG 75
Curse of the Sasquatch WON Text 76
Deadly Dungeon WON Text 77
Thunder Road    WON Text 78
Dragon's Eye     WON RPG 79
Dragon's Fire     WON RPG 80
SwordThrust WON RPG 81
Sorcerer of Siva WON RPG 82
Keys of Acheron WON RPG 83



Sword of Zedek WON RPG 84
Quest for Power WON RPG 85
Forgotten Island WON RPG 86
Devil's Palace    WON Text 87
Halls of Death WON RPG 88
World's Edge WON Text 89
Mad Scientist WON Text 90
Mystery Mansion WON Text 91
Odyssey #1: Damsel in Distress WON Text 92
Odyssey #2: Treasure Island WON Text 93
Odyssey #3: Journey Through Time WON Text 94
Fantasyland 2041                                     WON RPG 95
Balrog Sampler WON Text 96
Starquest: Rescue at Rigel WON RPG 97
Medieval Adventure WON Text 98
In Search Of Dr. Livingston WON Text 99
Wizardry II: Knight of Diamonds WON RPG 100
Oldorf's Revenge WON RPG 101
DragonQuest Adventure WON Text 102
Lost Ship Adventure                        WON Text 103
Ultima II: Revenge of the Enchantress WON RPG 104
Sword of Fargoal                                      WON RPG 105
Eamon #3: Cave of the Mind WON Text 106
Eamon #4: Zyphur Riverventure WON Text 107
Eamon #5: Castle of Doom WON Text 108
Telengard                     WON RPG 109
Warrior of Ras Vol. 1: Dunzhin WON RPG 110
Warrior of Ras Vol. 2: Kaiv WON Text 111
Savage Island - Part 1 WON Text 112
Nellan Is Thirsty  WON Text 113
CastleQuest WON Text 114
The Valley WON RPG 115
Volcanic Dungeon WON RPG 116
Tunnels of Doom WON RPG 117
Misadventure     WON Text 118
Starcruiser         WON Text 119
Jailbreak WON Text 120
Apventure To Atlantis WON RPG 121
Caverns of Freitag WON RPG 122
Theseus & the Minotaur WON RPG 123
Dungeon!           WON RPG 124
Space Traveller WON Text 125
India Palace WON Text 126
Dungeon! The Computer Adventure Game WON RPG 127
Death In Drindisti WON RPG 128
DeathMaze 5000 WON RPG 129

End of 2021

Labrynth WON RPG 130



The Dark Kingdom WON RPG 131
The Tarturian WON RPG 132
Six Micro Stories WON Text 133
The Prisoner WON Text 134
Wizardry III: Legacy of Llylgamyn WON RPG 135
Time Traveler                                 WON RPG 136
Trek Adventure WON Text 137
Vampire Castle WON Text 138
Galactic Hitchiker WON Text 139
Will O' Wisp       WON Text 140
Vial of Doom WON Text 141
Poseidon Adventure WON Text 142
Catacombs                 WON RPG 143
Deathship WON Text 144
Catacombs of the Phantoms WON RPG 145
Escape from Mars WON Text 146
House of Thirty Gables WON Text 147
Drac Is Back!             WON RPG 148
Kidnapped WON Text 149
City Adventure WON Text 150
Explorer WON Text 151
Quest I WON RPG 152
Nuclear Sub WON Text 153
Pyramid WON Text 154
Creature Venture WON Graphic Adventure 155
Tomb of Drewan WON RPG 156
AD&D Cloudy Mountain Cartridge WON RPG 157
Dragon Stomper WON RPG 158
Goodcode's Caverns WON RPG 159
Crypt of the Undead WON RPG 160
The Missing Ring WON RPG 161
Ulysses & the Golden Fleece WON Graphic Adventure 162
The Nightmare    WON RPG 163
Eamon #6: The Death Star WON RPG 164
Eamon #7: The Devil's Tower WON RPG 165
The Ring of Darkness WON RPG 166
The Wizard's Tower WON RPG 167
Dungeons of Daggorath WON RPG 168
The Dragon & the Princess WON RPG 169
Demons                                  WON RPG 170
Mines of Mordor WON RPG 171
Monster's Lair   WON RPG 172
Sword & Sorcery II WON RPG 173
Dungeon of Danger WON RPG 174
Zork II                           WON Text 175
G.F.S. Sorceress WON Text 176
Ultima III: Exodus WON RPG 177
Monsters & Magic WON RPG 178
Return of Heracles WON RPG 179
Ultima: Escape From Mt. Drash     WON RPG 180



Warriors of Ras Volume III: Wylde WON RPG 181
Warriors of Ras: Volume IV: Zigguraut WON RPG 182
Warrior                                                   WON RPG 183
The Warlock's Treasure WON RPG 184
Swords and Serpents    WON RPG 185
Super Quest WON RPG 186
The Standing Stones                     WON RPG 187
Oubliette                       WON RPG 188
Might & Magic: The Lava Pits of Aznar WON RPG 189
Maze Master                                               WON RPG 190
Lord of the Balrogs                                    WON RPG 191
Knight Quest           WON RPG 192

End of 2022

Karkoth's Keep WON RPG 193
Illegus Episode IV WON RPG 194
Gateway to Apshai WON RPG 195
House of Usher      WON RPG 196
Wizard's Castle WON RPG 197
The Dungeon Master WON RPG 198
Labyrnth of Fear        WON RPG 199
Dragonsbane WON RPG 200
Dragon Quest WON RPG 201
Wizard's City WON RPG 202
Cells & Serpents WON RPG 203
Bokosuka Wars WON RPG 204
Advanced Dungeons & Dragons: Treasure of Tarmin WON RPG 205
Baldor's Castle WON RPG 206
Questron WON RPG 207
Eamon #8: The Abductor's Quarters WON RPG 208
Hydlide                                                     WON RPG 209
Zyll WON RPG 210
Adventure Construction Set: River of Light WON RPG 211
Xyphus WON RPG 212
Black Onyx WON RPG 213
Caverns of Zoarre WON RPG 214
The Citadel of Chaos WON RPG 215
Courageous Perseus NO Action RPG 216
DnD                             WON RPG 217
Sword of Kadash WON Action RPG 218
Pendragon: Water of Life WON RPG 219

End of 2023
Lords of Midnight WON RPG 220
The Tower of Druaga WON Action RPG 221
Dragonslayer                     WON Action RPG 222
Dungeons, Dragons, and Other Perils WON RPG 223
Fame Quest                                            WON RPG 224
Forest of Doom WON RPG 225



Fortress of the Witch King WON RPG 226
Shadowkeep                         WON RPG 227



List of Blog Posts in Chronological Order                                                      Link Date

In The Beginning... Click Here 4/18/2020

The One Game To Rule Them All... Click Here 4/19/2020

Challenge #1: The Dungeon Click Here 4/21/2020

Challenge #2: Game of Dungeons - Part One Click Here 4/23/2020

The Meaning Behind A Name Click Here 4/26/2020

Game of Dungeons - Part Two Click Here 4/28/2020

The Problem With A Rating System Click Here 5/1/2020

Game of Dungeons - Part Three - Levels 6 - 11 Click Here 5/3/2020

How About A Little Mood Music? Click Here 5/5/2020

Now I Go Towards My Doom... Click Here 5/9/2020

Dragon-slayer - Game of Dungeons - Victorious Click Here 5/11/2020

Game #3 - Orthanc - I Retired With Honor - And A Name Click Here 5/14/2020

Game #4: - Moria Part 1 Click Here 5/15/2020

Game #4: Moria Part 2 - It's My Party & I'll Map If I Want To... Click Here 5/19/2020

Game #4: Moria Part 3 - I've Joined the Union Click Here 5/22/2020

Game #4: Moria Part 4 - The Secret of the Hidden Staircase Click Here 5/31/2020

A New Look & Feel Click Here 6/14/2020

Game #4: Moria Part 5 - If You Can't Beat Em, Completely Change Tactics Click Here 6/16/2020

What Is Your Favorite Gaming Platform? Click Here 7/3/2020

Game #4: Moria Part 6 - Que the Rocky Music Click Here 7/12/2020

Game #4: Moria Part 7 - Magic Items & Progress Click Here 8/4/2020

Game #4: Moria Part 8 - A Spelunking We Shall Go Click Here 8/10/2020

Game #4: Moria Part 9 - Into the Misty Mountains Click Here 8/20/2020

Game #4: Moria Part 10 - Victory! Click Here 8/30/2020

Game #5: Colossal Cave a.k.a. Adventure Click Here 9/9/2020

Game #6: Devil's Dungeon Click Here 9/11/2020

Game #7: Swords & Sorcery Click Here 9/12/2020

Game #8: Beneath Apple Manor Click Here 9/18/2020 1978 RetroGames.com Award Winner for Game of the Year
Game #9: Dungeon Campaign Click Here 9/19/2020

Game #10: Adventureland Click Here 9/20/2020

Game #11: Knight's Quest Click Here 9/23/2020

Game #12: Journey to the Center of the Earth Click Here 9/24/2020

Game #13: House of Seven Gables Click Here 9/27/2020

Game #14: Treasure Hunt Click Here 10/4/2020

Game #15: King Tut's Tomb Click Here 10/6/2020

The Play List from 1979 Has Arrived Click Here 10/6/2020

Game #16: Mystery Mansion Click Here 10/7/2020

Game #17: Pirate Adventure Click Here 10/9/2020

Game #18: Quest Click Here 10/11/2020

Game #19: Lords of Karma Click Here 10/14/2020 1978 RetroGames.com Award Winner for Game of the Year
Game #20: Akalabeth: World of Doom Click Here 10/18/2020

Game #21: Dunjonquest: Temple of Apshai Click Here 10/23/2020 1979 Retrogames.com CRPG Game of the Year
Game #22: Datestones of Ryn Click Here 10/27/2020

Game #23: Morloc's Tower Click Here 10/29/2020

Game #24: Wilderness Campaign Click Here 11/1/2020

Game #25: Burial Ground Adventure Click Here 11/3/2020

Game #26: Death Planet: The Dog Star Adventure Click Here 11/6/2020

Game #27: Eamon: Beginner's Cave Click Here 11/10/2020

Game #28: Eamon - Lair of the Minotaur Click Here 11/12/2020

Game #29: Super Dungeon Click Here 11/16/2020

Game #30: Empire of the Overmimd Click Here 11/18/2020 1979 Retrogames.com Text Adventure Game of the Year and Overall Game of the Year
Game #31: Sorcerer's Castle Adventure Click Here 11/19/2020

Game #32: Enchanted Island Click Here 11/20/2020

Game #33: Goblins Click Here 11/22/2020

Game #34: Eye of Kadath Click Here 11/24/2020

Game #35: The Lost Dutchman's Gold Click Here 11/25/2020

Game #36: Secret Mission a.k.a. Mission Impossible Click Here 11/27/2020

Game #37: Voodoo Castle Click Here 11/29/2020

Game #38: The Count Click Here 11/30/2020

Game #39: Mystery Fun House Click Here 12/2/2020

Game #40: Journey to Atlantis Click Here 12/6/2020

Game #41: Spider Mountain Adventure Click Here 12/7/2020

Game #42: Two Heads of the Coin Click Here 12/10/2020

Game #43: Strange Odyssey Click Here 12/12/2020

Game #44: Journey Click Here 12/14/2020

Game #45: Pyramid of Doom Click Here 12/15/2020

How Would YOU Rank the First 8 Scott Adam's Adventures? Click Here 12/17/2020

Retrogames.com 1979 Game Awards & Year In Review Click Here 12/19/2020

The 1980 Check List Click Here 12/21/2020

Game #46: Rogue Click Here 12/24/2020

The 100 Game Challenge Click Here 1/3/2021

Game #47: Hellfire Warrior Click Here 1/5/2021

Game #48: Adventure Click Here 1/6/2021

Game #49: Caverns of Mordia Click Here 1/9/2021

Game #50: Crown of Arthain Click Here 1/10/2021

Game #51: Odyssey the Compleat Apventure Click Here 1/11/2021

Game #52: The Black Sage: An Ogre & Orcs Adventure Click Here 1/12/2021

Game #53: Doom Cavern Click Here 1/16/2021

Game #54: Dungeons & Dragons Click Here 1/18/2021

Game #55: Morton's Fork Click Here 1/19/2021

Game #56: Cavern of Riches Click Here 1/20/2021

Game #57: CIA Adventure Click Here 1/21/2021

Game #58: Dante's Inferno Click Here 1/22/2021

Game #59: Fracas Click Here 1/23/2021

Game #60: Death's Dreadnought Click Here 1/30/2021

Game #61: Zork I Click Here 2/18/2021

http://www.retrogamestrove.com/in-the-beginning/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/the-one-game-to-rule-them-all/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/challenge-1-the-dungeon/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/challenge-2-game-of-dungeons-part-1/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/the-meaning-behind-a-name/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-of-dungeons-part-2/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/the-problem-with-a-rating-system/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-of-dungeons-part-3-levels-6-11/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/how-about-a-little-mood-music/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/now-i-go-towards-my-doom/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/dragon-slayer-game-of-dungeons-victorious/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/orthanc-i-retired-with-honor-and-a-name/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-4-moria/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/moria-its-my-party-and-ill-map-if-i-want-to/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/moria-ive-joined-the-union/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/moira-the-secret-of-the-hidden-staircase/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/a-new-look-feel/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/moria-if-you-cant-beat-em-completely-change-tactics/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/what-is-your-favorite-gaming-platform/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/moria-que-the-rocky-music/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/moria-magic-items-progress/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/moria-a-spelunking-we-shall-go/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/moria-into-the-misty-mountains/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/moria-magic-items-progress/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-5-colossal-cave-a-k-a-adventure/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-6-devils-dungeon/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-7-swords-sorcery/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-8-beneath-apple-manor/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-9-dungeon-campaign/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-10-adventureland/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-11-knights-quest/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-12-journey-to-the-center-of-the-earh/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-13-house-of-seven-gables/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-14-treasure-hunt/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-15-king-tuts-tomb/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/the-play-list-from-1979-has-arrived/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-16-mystery-mansion/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-17-pirate-adventure/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-18-quest/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-19-lords-of-karma/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-20-akalabeth-world-of-doom/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-21-dunjonquest-temple-of-apshai/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-20-akalabeth-world-of-doom/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-23-dunjonquest-morlocs-tower/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-24-wilderness-campaign/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-25-burial-ground-adventure/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-26-death-planet-the-dog-star-adventure/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-27-eamon-beginners-cave/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-28-eamon-lair-of-the-minotaur/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-29-super-dungeon/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-30-empire-of-the-overmind/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-31-sorcerers-castle-adventure/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-32-enchanted-island/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-33-goblins/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-34-eye-of-kadath/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-35-the-lost-dutchmans-gold/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-36-secret-mission-a-k-a-mission-impossible/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-37-the-count/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-38-the-count/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-39-mystery-fun-house/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-40-voyage-to-atlantis/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-41-spider-mountain-adventure/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-39-mystery-fun-house/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-43-strange-odyssey/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-44-journey/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-45-pyramid-of-doom/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/how-would-you-rank-the-first-8-scott-adams-adventures/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/retrogames-com-1979-awards-year-in-review/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/the-1980-check-list/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-46-rogue/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/the-100-game-challenge/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-47-hellfire-warrior/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-48-adventure/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-49-caverns-of-mordia/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-50-crown-of-arthain/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-51-odyssey-the-compleat-apventure/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-52-the-black-sage-an-ogre-orcs-adventure/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/doom-cavern/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-54-dungeons-dragons/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-55-mortons-fork/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-56-cavern-of-riches/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-57-cia-adventure/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-58-dantes-inferno/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-59-fracas/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-60-deaths-dreadnought/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-61-zork-i/


Game #62: Mission Asteroid Click Here 2/19/2021

Game #63: Mystery House Click Here 3/4/2021

Game #64: Wizard & the Princess Click Here 3/9/2021

Game #65: Gargoyle Castle Click Here 3/12/2021

Game #66: Ghost Town Click Here 3/14/2021

Game #67: Haunted Mansion Click Here 3/15/2021

Game #68: His Majesty's Ship Impetuous Click Here 3/17/2021

Game #69: Volcano Adventure Click Here 3/18/2021

Game #70: Reality Ends Click Here 3/19/2021

A Slight Change in Course Click Here 3/19/2021

Game #71: Temple of the Sun Click Here 3/20/2021

Game #72: The Great Pyramid Click Here 3/22/2021

Game #73: Wizardry I: Proving Grounds of the Mad Overlord Click Here 3/23/2021

Game #73: Wizardry I - Part 2 - Character Generation Click Here 3/25/3021

Game #73: Wizardry I - Part 3 - The Dungeon Delve & the Win! Click Here 4/16/2021

Game #74: Ultima I: First Age of Darkness Click Here 4/23/2021

Game #74: Ultima I: Immersion and Player Reciprocity Click Here 5/1/2021

Game #74: Ultima I: Travelin Man Click Here 5/9/2021

Game #74: Ultima I: The Finish - The ULTIMAte Experience Click Here 5/12/2021

Game #75: Ali Baba & the Forty Thieves - More Stuart Smith! Click Here 5/14/2021

Game #76: Curse of the Sasquatch Click Here 5/16/2021

Game #77: Deadly Dungeon Click Here 5/17/2021

Game #78: Thunder Road Click Here 5/19/2021

Game #79: Dragon's Eye Click Here 5/21/2021

Game #80: Dragon Fire Click Here 5/23/2021

Game #81: SwordThrust Click Here 6/2/2021

Game #82: Sorcerer of Siva Click Here 6/4/2021

Game #83: The Keys of Acheron Click Here 6/11/2021

Game #84: The Sword of Zedek Click Here 6/14/2021

Game #85: Quest for Power Click Here 6/15/2021

Game #86: Forgotten Island Click Here 6/16/2021

Game #87: Devil's Palace Click Here 6/17/2021

Game #88: Halls of Death Click Here 6/18/2021

Game #89: World's Edge Click Here 6/29/2021

Game #90: Mad Scientist Click Here 6/30/2021

Game #91: Mystery Mansion Click Here 7/1/2021

Game #92: Odyssey #1: Damsel in Distress Click Here 7/5/2021

Game #93: Odyssey #2: Treasure Island Click Here 7/7/2021

Game #94 Odyssey #3: Journey Through Time Click Here 7/5/2021

Game #95: Fantasyland 2041 A.D. Click Here 7/12/2021

Game #96: Maces & Magic: Balrog Sampler Click Here 7/14/2021

Game #97: Rescue at Rigel Click Here 7/16/2021

Game #98: Medieval Adventure Click Here 7/18/2021

Game #99: In Search of Dr. Livingston Click Here 7/22/2021

Game #100: Wizardry II: The Knight of Diamonds Click Here 7/26/2021

Game #101: Oldorf's Revenge Click Here 7/29/2021

Game #102: DragonQuest Adventure Click Here 7/30/2021

Game #103: Lost Ship Adventure Click Here 8/2/2021

Game #104: Ultima II: Revenge of the Enchantress Click Here 8/9/2021

Game #105: Sword of Fargoal Click Here 8/27/2021

Game #106: Eamon #3: Cave of the Mind Click Here 8/28/2021

Game #107: The Zyphur Riverventure Click Here 9/3/2021

Game #108: Castle of Doom Click Here 9/5/2021

Game #109: Telengard Click Here 9/10/2021

Game #110: Warrior of Ras, Volume One: Dunzhin Click Here 9/12/2021

Game #111: Warrior of Ras, Volume Two: Kaiv Click Here 9/19/2021

Game #112: Savage Island - Part One Click Here 10/7/2021

Game #112: Savage Island - Part One - Victorious! Click Here 10/10/2021

Game #113: Nellan Is Thirsty Click Here 10/11/2021

Game #114: CastleQuest Click Here 10/23/2021

Game #115: The Valley Click Here 10/29/2021

Game #116: Volcanic Dungeon Click Here 11/7/2021

Game #117: Tunnels of Doom Click Here 11/8/2021

Game #118: Misadventure Click Here 11/10/2021

Game #119: Star Cruiser Click Here 11/12/2021

Game #120: Jailbreak Click Here 11/14/2021

Game #121: Apventure To Atlantis Click Here 11/23/2021

Game #122: Caverns of Freitag Click Here 11/26/2021

Game #123: Theseus & the Minotaur Click Here 11/29/2021

Game #124: Space Traveller Click Here 12/1/2021

Game #125: Nuclear Sub Click Here 12/3/2021

Game #126: India Palace Click Here 12/6/2021

Game #127: Dungeon! The Computer Adventure Game Click Here 12/11/2021

An Update on the Website's Moving Pieces Click Here 12/15/2021

Game #128: Danger in Drindisti Click Here 12/19/2021

Game #129: Deathmaze 5000 Click Here 12/22/2021

The Year in Review & Looking Ahead Click Here 12/29/2021

Game #130: Labyrinth Click Here 1/9/2021

Game #131: The Dark Kingdom Click Here 1/11/2021

Game #132: The Tarturian Click Here 2/22/2022

Game #133: Six Micro Stories Click Here 2/22/2022

Game #134: The Prisoner Click Here 3/2/2022

Game #135: Wizardry III: Legacy of Llylgamyn Click Here 3/4/2022

Game #135: Wizardry III - Level Two Click Here 3/16/2022

Game #135: Wizardry III - Part 3: Evil Walks Among Us Click Here 3/24/2022

Game #135: Wizardry III - Part 4: Saying Goodbye To An Old Friend Click Here 3/28/2022

Game #136: Time Traveler (1980) Click Here 4/6/2022

Game #137: Trek Adventure (1980) Click Here 4/7/2022

http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-61-zork-i/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-63-mystery-house/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-64-wizard-the-princess/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-65-gargoyle-castle/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-66-ghost-town/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-67-haunted-mansion/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-68-his-majestys-ship-impetuous/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-69-volcano-adventure/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-70-reality-ends/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/a-slight-change-in-course/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-71-temple-of-the-sun/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-72-the-great-pyramid/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-73-wizardry-i-proving-grounds-of-the-mad-overlord/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-73-wizardry-i-proving-grounds-of-the-mad-overlord-part-2-character-generation/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-73-wizardry-i-part-3-the-dungeon-delve-the-win/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-74-ultima-i-the-first-age-of-darkness/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-74-ultima-i-immersion-player-reciprocity/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-74-ultima-i-travelin-man/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-74-ultima-i-the-finish-the-ultimate-experience/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-75-ali-baba-the-forty-thieves-more-stuart-smith/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-76-curse-of-the-sasquatch/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-77-deadly-dungeon/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-78-thunder-road/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-79-dragons-eye/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-80-dragon-fire/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-81-swordthrust/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-82-sorcerer-of-siva/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-83-the-keys-of-acheron/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-84-sword-of-zedek/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-85-quest-for-power/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-86-the-forgotten-island/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-87-devils-palace/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-88-halls-of-death/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-89-worlds-edge/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-90-mad-scientist/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-91-mystery-mansion/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-92-odyssey-1-damsel-in-distress/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-93-odyssey-2-treasure-island/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-94-odyssey-3-journey-through-time/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-95-fantasyland-2041-a-d/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-96-maces-magic-balrog-sampler/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-97-rescue-at-rigel/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-98-medieval-adventure/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-99-in-search-of-dr-livingston/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-100-wizardry-ii-the-knight-of-diamonds/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-100-wizardry-ii-the-knight-of-diamonds/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-102-dragonquest-adventure/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-103-lost-ship-adventure/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-104-ultima-ii-revenge-of-the-enchantress/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-105-sword-of-fargoal-1982/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-106-eamon-3-cave-of-the-mind-1980/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-104-eamon-4-the-zyphur-riverventure/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-108-eamon-5-castle-of-doom-1980/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-109-telengard/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-110-warrior-of-ras-volume-1-dunzhin/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-111-warrior-of-ras-volume-2-kaiv/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-112-savage-island-part-i/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-112-savage-island-part-one-victorious/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-113-nellan-is-thirsty/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-114-castlequest/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-115-the-valley-1982/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-116-volcanic-dungeon-1982/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-117-tunnels-of-doom-1982/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-118-misadventure/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-119-star-cruiser/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-120-jailbreak-1980/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-121-apventure-to-atlantis-1982/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-122-the-caverns-of-freitag-1982/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-123-theseus-the-minotaur/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-124-space-traveller-1980/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-125-nuclear-sub-1980/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-126-india-palace/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-127-dungeon-computer-adventure-game-1982/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/an-update-on-the-websites-moving-pieces/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-128-danger-in-drindisti-1982/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-129-deathmaze-5000-1980/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/the-year-in-review-and-looking-ahead/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-130-labyrinth-1980/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-131-the-dark-kingdom/
https://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-132-the-tarturian-1980/
https://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-133-six-micro-stories-1980/
https://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-134-the-prisoner-1980/
https://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-135-wizardry-iii-legacy-of-llylgamyn/
https://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-135-wizardry-iii-level-two/
https://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-135-wizardry-iii-part-3-evil-walks-among-us/
https://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-135-wizardry-iii-part-four-saying-goodbye-to-an-old-friend/
https://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-136-time-traveler-1980/
https://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-137-trek-adventure-1980/


Game #138: Vampire Castle (1980) Click Here 4/9/2022

Game #139: Galactic Hitchhiker (1980) Click Here 4/12/2022

Game #140: Will 'O the Wisp Click Here 4/14/2022

Game #141: Vial of Doom (1980) Click Here 4/17/2020

Game #142: Poseidon Adventure (1980) Click Here 4/19/2022

Game #143: Catacombs (1981) Click Here 4/21/2022

Game #144: Deathship (1980) Click Here 4/25/2022

Game #145: Catacombs of the Phantoms (1981) Click Here 4/26/2022

Game #146: Escape From Mars (1980) Click Here 5/3/2022

Game #147: House of Thirty Gables (1980) Click Here 5/5/2022

Game #148: Drac Is Back! (1981)                   Click Here 5/9/2022

Game #149: Kidnapped! (1980) Click Here 5/11/2022

Game #150:  City Adventure (1980) Click Here 5/16/2022

Game #151:  Explorer Adventuer (1983) Click Here 5/18/2022

Game #152: Quest I (1981)                       Click Here 5/23/2022

Game #153: Nuclear Sub (1980) Click Here 5/25/2022

Game #154: Pyramid (1980) Click Here 5/29/2022

Game #155: Creature Venture (1980) Click Here 6/1/2022

Closing the doors on 1980: A Year in Review and Game of the Year Awards Click Here 6/6/2022

Game #156:  The Tomb of Drewan Click Here 6/8/2022

Game #157: Advanced Dungeons & Dragons Cloudy Mountain Cartridge Click Here 6/13/2022

Game #158: Dragon Stomper (1982) Click Here 6/17/2022

Game #159: Dr. Goodcode's Cavern (1982) Click Here 7/1/2022

Game #160: Crypt of the Undead            Click Here 7/7/2022

Game #161: The Missing Ring (1982) Click Here 7/13/2022

Game #162: Ulysses & the Golden Fleece Click Here 7/17/2022

Game #163: The Nightmare (1982)    Click Here 7/21/2022

Game #164:  Eamon #6: The Death Star Click Here 7/25/2022

Game #165:  Eamon #7:  The Devil's Tomb Click Here 7/25/2022

Game #166:  Ring of Darkness (1982) Click Here 8/1/2022

Game #167: The Wizard's Tower (1982) Click Here 8/11/2022

Game #168: Dungeons of Daggorath (1982) Click Here 8/17/2022

Game #169: The Dragon & the Princess Click Here 8/22/2022

Game #170: Demons                                Click Here 8/23/2022

Game #171: Mines of Mordor (1979) Click Here 8/26/2022

Game #172: Monster's Lair (1980) Click Here 8/29/2022

Game #173: Sword & Sorcery II (1980) Click Here 9/1/2022

Game #174: Dungeon of Danger (1980) Click Here 9/6/2022

Game #175: Zork II: The Wizard of Frobozz Click Here 9/12/2022

Game #176: G.F.S. Sorceress (1981)  Click Here 9/16/2022

Game #177: Ultima III: Exodus (1983) Click Here 10/10/2022

Game #178: Monsters & Magic (1983) Click Here 10/14/2022

Game #179: The Return of Heracles (1983) Click Here 10/23/2022

Game #180: Ultima: Escape From Mt. Drash Click Here 10/26/2022

Game #181: Warrior of Ras, Volume III: The Wylde Click Here 10/31/2022

Game #182: Warrior of Ras, Volume IV: Ziggurat (1983) Click Here 11/2/2022

Game #183: Warrior (1983)                                                      Click Here 11/9/2022

Game #184: The Warlock's Treasure (1983) Click Here 11/14/2022

Game #185: Swords & Serpents (1983) Click Here 11/18/2022

Game #186: Super Quest (1983) Click Here 11/28/2022

Game #187: The Standing Stones (1983) Click Here 12/5/2022

Game #188: Oubliette (1983) Click Here 12/8/2022

Game #189: Might & Magic: The Lava Pits of Aznar (1983) Click Here 12/13/2022

Game #190: Maze Master (1983) Click Here 12/15/2022

Game #191: Lord of the Balrogs (1983) Click Here 12/19/2022

Game #192: Knight Quest (1983) Click Here 12/20/2022

Game #193: Karkoth's Keep (1983) Click Here 1/9/2023

Game #194:  Illegus Episode IV (1983) Click Here 1/11/2023

Game #195: Gateway To Apshai (1983) Click Here 1/15/2023

Game #196: House of Usher (1980) Click Here 1/17/2023

Game #197: Wizard's Castle (1980) Click Here 1/23/2023

Game #198: The Dungeon Master (1983) Click Here 1/25/2023

Game #199: Labyrinth of Fear (1983) Click Here 1/27/2023

Game #200: Dragonsbane (1983) Click Here 1/30/2023

Game #201: Dragon Quest (1983) Click Here 2/1/2023

Game #202: Wizard's City (1981) Click Here 2/3/2023

Game #203: Cells & Serpents (1983) Click Here 2/6/2023

Game #204: Bokosuka Wars (1983) Click Here 2/14/2023

Game #205: Advanced Dungeons & Dragons: Treasure of Tarmin Click Here 3/2/2023

Game #206: Baldor's Castle (1983) Click Here 3/9/2023

Game #207: Questron (1984)              Click Here 3/23/2023

Game #207: Questron (1984) Part 2: Foray Into the Land of Evil Click Here 5/4/2023

Game #207: Questron (1984) Part 3: The Defeat of Mantor Click Here 5/15/2023

Game #208: Eamon #8:  The Abductor's Quarters Click Here 5/17/2023

Game #209: Hydlide (1984)                                           Click Here 5/25/2023

Game #210: Zyll (1984)                                              Click Here 6/1/2023

Game #211: Adventure Construction Set: River of Light Click Here 6/12/2023

Game #212: Xyphus (1984) Click Here 8/28/2023

Game #212: Xyphus (1984) - Won! Click Here 9/7/2023

Game #213: The Black Onyx (1984) Click Here 10/2/2023

Game #214: Caverns of Zoarre (1984) Click Here 10/5/2023

Game #214: Caverns of Zoarre (1984) - Part 2: Sharpen Your Pencils! Click Here 10/9/2023

Game #214: Caverns of Zoarre (1984) - Part 3: The CAT Is Out of the Bag! Click Here 10/11/2023

Game #215: The Citadel of Chaos (1984)                                                      Click Here 10/16/2023

Game #216: Courageous Perseus (1984)                                                     Click Here 12/7/2023

Game #217: DnD  (1984)                                                                                   Click Here 12/15/2023

Game #218: Sword of Kadash (1984)                                                             Click Here 12/28/2023

Game #219: Pendragon: Water of Life (1984)                                               Click Here 12/29/2023
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http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-176-g-f-s-sorceress-1981/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-177-ultima-iii-exodus-1983/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-178-monsters-magic-1983/
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http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-179-the-return-of-heracles-1983/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-181-warrior-of-ras-volume-iii-wylde-1983/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-182-warrior-of-ras-volume-iv-ziggurat-1983/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-183-warrior-1983/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-184-the-warlocks-treasure-1983/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-185-swords-serpents-1983/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-186-super-quest/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-187-the-standing-stones-1983/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-188-oubliette-1983/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-189-might-magic-the-lava-pits-of-aznar-1983/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-190-maze-master-1983/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-191-lord-of-the-balrogs-1983/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-192-knight-quest-1983/
https://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-193-karkoths-keep-1983/
https://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-194-illegus-episode-iv-1983/
https://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-195-gateway-to-apshai-1983/
https://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-196-house-of-usher-1980/
https://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-197-wizards-castle-1980/
https://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-198-the-dungeon-master-1983/
https://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-206-baldors-castle-1983/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-192-knight-quest-1983/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-192-knight-quest-1983/
https://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-202-wizards-city/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-192-knight-quest-1983/
https://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-204-bokosuka-wars-1983/
https://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-205-advanced-dungeons-dragons-treasure-of-tarmin-1983/
http://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-192-knight-quest-1983/
https://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-207-questron-1984/
https://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-207-questron-1984-part-2-foray-into-the-land-of-evil/
https://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-207-questron-1984-part-3-the-defeat-of-mantor/
https://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-208-eamon-8-the-abductors-quarters/
https://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-209-hydlide-1984/
https://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-210-zyll-1984/
https://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-211-stuart-smiths-adventure-construction-set-rivers-of-light-1984/
https://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-212-xyphus-1984/
https://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-212-xyphus-1984-won/
https://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-213-the-black-onyx-1984/
https://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-214-caverns-of-zoarre-1984/
https://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-214-caverns-of-zoarre-1984-part-2-sharpen-your-pencils/
https://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-214-caverns-of-zoarre-1984-part-3-the-cat-is-out-of-the-bag/
https://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-215-the-citadel-of-chaos-1984/
https://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-216-courageous-perseus-1984/
https://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-217-dnd-1984/
https://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-218-sword-of-kadash-1984/
https://www.retrogamestrove.com/game-219-pendragon-water-of-life-1984/

